

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21718-
21719/2008

CHIDRI ASHABEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.SULOCHANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption,c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.
Mr.K.Muruthi Rao,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Ms.Anuradha Rustogi,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner seeks further time
for hearing of I.A.Nos. 13 & 14. It is submitted that
he proposes to seek paper publication in Indian Express
alternatively and formal application/letter will be
filed for that.

List the matter on 14.02.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar